	 	 Module	 Delivered	 System
	 Fixture	 Lumens	 Lumens	 Watts	 lm/W
	 F242	 1100	 569	 14	 41.0
		  1500	 774	 18	 43.0
		  2100	 1045	 24	 44.0
	 F244	 1100	 573	 14	 41.0
		  1500	 772	 18	 42.0
		  2100	 1082	 24	 42.0

2.	Vibrant Series™, 83 CRI, 3000K only. Contact factory for energy information.
3.	Vibrant Series™, 95 CRI, 3000K only. Contact factory for energy information.
ORDERING GUIDE
 Base Specification (required)	                        Options (optional)
 Example: F244-153012D
Model
F242
Wide
F244
Medium
F246
Narrow
Kelvin
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
Source
Lumens
11 1100
15 1500
21 2100
Volts
12 120V
27 277V
CRI
Standard 83 CRI
AS1	 98 CRI.
VS82	 Vibrant
	 83 CRI.
VS93	 Vibrant
	 95 CRI.
Cone Trim
Color
Standard clear
B	 Black
G	 Gold
W	 Wheat
Y	 Pewter
Cone
Finish
Standard
Specular clear
SS	SoftSheenTM
S	 Softglow®
Cone
Paint
Standard clear
WT	 White Flange.
WHT	White Cone,
	 complete.
Lens
Options
Standard Solite clear
LL	 Linear lens.
LLFR	 Linear lens frosted.
LS	 Clear lens.
LSFR	Clear lens frosted.
SOFR	 Solite lens frosted.
Mounting
Standard IFB with flange
TC	 Tile ceiling mounting tray.
FMR3	Flush mount drywall.
Dimming
D	 Standard 0-10V,
	 to 10%.
D1	 Hi-lume 1% 3-wire
	 LED driver
DE	 Hi-lume 1%
	 EcoSystem LED driver
DALI	 to 1%.
DM1	 0-10V to 1%.
DM01	0-10V to 0.1%.